
Windsor High School
Varsity Girls Basketball

2017-18
No
3

12
14
20
21
25
31
32
33
40

First Name
Evelyn

Angelina
Alyssa

Adi
Victoria

Carah
Olivia

Hayley
Brooke
Ashley

Last Name
Page
Bigwood
Slocum
Prior
Sauer
Rugg
Rockwood
Fortin
McKeen
Grela

Position
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward
Forward
Forward

Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward

Grade
9

10
9
9
11
11
10
10
11
9

Head Coach:  Bruce McKay
Asst. Coaches:  Kabray Rockwood, Patrick Allen,
  Gavin Callahan

Windsor High School
JV Girls Basketball

2017-18
No
23
25
35
40
42
44
50

First Name
Morgan 

Carah
Alexianna

Ashley
Paige

McKenzie
Tayler

Last Name
McKeen
Rugg**
Merrill
Grela**
Langan
Sauer
Judd

Position
Guard

Forward
Forward
Forward

Guard
Forward
Forward

Grade
9
11
10
9
9
11
9

Head Coach(s): Patrick Allen
Asst. Coaches: Gavin Callahan, Kabray Rockwood
Athletic Trainer: Stefanie Curtis

**Swing players


